Position

Engineer, Systems

Manager Il, Info Technology

Manager Il, Info Technology

Analyst Il

Engineer, Systems

Technician, Network I

Technician, Network I

Technician, Systems Il

Technician, Systems ||

Technician, Program

Technician, Network |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Technology
Serv/Telecom

Technology
Serv/Telecom

Technology
Serv/Telecom

Technology
Serv/Telecom

Technology
Serv/Telecom

Technology
Serv/Telecom

Technology
Serv/Telecom

Technology
Serv/Telecom

Technology
Serv/Telecom

Technology
Serv/Telecom

Technology
Serv/Telecom

Total Wages

$134,020

$113,069

$105,888

$98,545

$94,270

$80,347

$77,951

$77,179

$70,818

$49,659

$48,679

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,215
$42,921
$41,627
$39,265
$38,399
$35,827
$35,645
$34,252
$32,858

$29,388

$23,595



