Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineer, Systems		Fresno Unified	Technology Serv/Telecom	\$134,020	\$39,215
Manager II, Info Technology		Fresno Unified	Technology Serv/Telecom	\$113,069	\$42,921
Manager II, Info Technology		Fresno Unified	Technology Serv/Telecom	\$105,888	\$41,627
Analyst II		Fresno Unified	Technology Serv/Telecom	\$98,545	\$39,265
Engineer, Systems		Fresno Unified	Technology Serv/Telecom	\$94,270	\$38,399
Technician, Network II		Fresno Unified	Technology Serv/Telecom	\$80,347	\$35,827
Technician, Network II		Fresno Unified	Technology Serv/Telecom	\$77,951	\$35,645
Technician, Systems II		Fresno Unified	Technology Serv/Telecom	\$77,179	\$34,252
Technician, Systems II		Fresno Unified	Technology Serv/Telecom	\$70,818	\$32,858
Technician, Program		Fresno Unified	Technology Serv/Telecom	\$49,659	\$29,388
Technician, Network II		Fresno Unified	Technology Serv/Telecom	\$48,679	\$23,595